
Pos P.N. Pilota Nazione Vespa Anno Vespa Club Cat. Penalità Distacco

1 27 Bisti Alessandro ITA PX 125 1988 Roma Exp. 41

2 28 Muroni Francesco ITA P150 1979 Roma Sto. 65 12

3 2 Carboni Franco ITA 150 Sprint 1967 Roma Exp. 104 63

4 24 Sansavini Alessandro ITA ET3 125 1980 Viterbo Sto. 105 64

5 14 Favetta Viviano  ITA GL 150 1963 Roma Sto. 125 84

6 58 Bonanno Nunzio ITA PX 150 1982 Roma Sto. 127 86

7 18 Marinelli Cristian ITA ET 2 2000 Canale Monterano Vint. 140 99

8 31 Caradonna Alessandro ITA TS 125 1977 Sermoneta Sto. 144 103

9 32 Caradonna Giovanni ITA PX 200 1988 Sermoneta Sto. 144 103

10 42 Monteleone Marco ITA Sprint 150 1965 Roma Sto. 161 120

11 15 Marinelli Gianluca ITA Faro Basso 1953 Canale Monterano F.B. 196 155

12 23 Palazzetti Domenico ITA Rally 200 1977 Viterbo Sto. 217 176

13 53 Bottoni Gianni ITA PX 125 1981 Sermoneta Sto. 221 180

14 35 Grassi Marco ITA Sprint 150 1977 Sermoneta Sto. 313 272

15 40 Appetito Roberta ITA 200 Rally 1975 Roma Sto. 335 294

16 44 Iorizzo Gianluca ITA Faro Basso 1950 Fiumicino Freggene F.B. 345 304

17 10 Tesone Fabio ITA P200E 1979 Aprilia Sto. 354 313

18 11 Lanzone Ivano ITA 50 Special 1978 Aprilia Sto. 355 314

19 54 Carboni Settimio ITA P150X 1978 Roma Sto. 359 318

20 60 Di Pietro Gianluigi ITA P200E 1981 Fiumicino Freggene Sto. 361 320

21 16 Cavalieri Roberto ITA VBN 5 1965 Canale Monterano Sto. 385 344

22 57 De Paolis Michela ITA PX 150 1977 Roma Sto. 386 345

23 19 Palazzetti Orietta ITA ET 4 1997 Canale Monterano Vint. 402 361

24 13 Puccini Alberto ITA PX 200 1985 Roma Sto. 445 404

25 52 Mondati Roberto ITA 50 Special 1986 Sermoneta Vint. 473 432

26 22 Duca Antonello ITA PX 150 2011 Frascati Vint. 528 487

27 59 Benfanti Nicolo' ITA GS 150 1960 Cerveteri Sto. 567 526

28 39 Picchi Raul ITA P 200 E 1979 Roma Sto. 639 598

29 48 Colabona Massimiliano ITA Faro Basso 1953 Fiumicino Freggene F.B. 678 637

30 30 Lacche' Benedetto ITA 125 Super 1966 Sermoneta Sto. 720 679

31 33 Savini Daniele ITA 50 Special 1978 Sermoneta Sto. 727 713

32 12 Neri Francesco ITA Sprint Veloce 1970 Roma Sto. 785 744

33 50 Tocca Giovanni ITA Faro Basso 1950 Ariccia F.B. 881 840

34 51 Vecchi Giuseppe ITA 50 Special 1980 Ariccia Sto. 898 857

35 43 Guadagnini Giuliano ITA Faro Basso 1949 Vespa Nel Tempo F.B. 910 869

36 34 Mango Antonio ITA VNB 3 1962 Sermoneta Sto. 986 945

37 61 De Carolis Flavio ITA GS 160 1961 Fiumicino Freggene Sto. 1045 1004

38 29 Serra Giuseppina ITA PX 125 1985 Roma Sto. 1217 1177

39 26 Torregiani Franco ITA Cosa 125 1982 Viterbo Vint. 1248 1207

40 46 Giuliani Alessio ITA Faro Basso 1955 Fiumicino Freggene F.B. 1267 1226

41 47 Cavallo Francesco ITA Faro Basso 1951 Fiumicino Freggene F.B. 1774 1733
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Pos P.N. Pilota Nazione Vespa Anno Vespa Club Cat.

1 27 Bisti Alessandro ITA PX 125 1988 Roma Exp.

28 Muroni Francesco ITA P150 1979 Roma Sto.

14 Favetta Viviano  ITA GL 150 1963 Roma Sto.

2 31 Caradonna Alessandro ITA TS 125 1977 Sermoneta Sto.

32 Caradonna Giovanni ITA PX 200 1988 Sermoneta Sto.

53 Bottoni Gianni ITA PX 125 1981 Sermoneta Sto.

3 18 Marinelli Cristian ITA ET 2 2000 Canale Monterano Vint.

15 Marinelli Gianluca ITA Faro Basso 1953 Canale Monterano F.B.

16 Cavalieri Roberto ITA VBN 5 1965 Canale Monterano Sto.

4 44 Iorizzo Gianluca ITA Faro Basso 1950 Fiumicino Freggene F.B.

60 Di Pietro Gianluigi ITA P200E 1981 Fiumicino Freggene Sto.

48 Colabona Massimiliano ITA Faro Basso 1953 Fiumicino Freggene F.B.

5 24 Sansavini Alessandro ITA ET3 125 1980 Viterbo Sto.

23 Palazzetti Domenico ITA Rally 200 1977 Viterbo Sto.

26 Torregiani Franco ITA Cosa 125 1982 Viterbo Vint.

6 10 Tesone Fabio ITA P200E 1979 Aprilia Sto.

11 Lanzone Ivano ITA 50 Special 1978 Aprilia Sto.

7 50 Tocca Giovanni ITA Faro Basso 1950 Ariccia F.B.

51 Vecchi Giuseppe ITA 50 Special 1980 Ariccia Sto.
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Penalità Distacco

231

509

721

1384

1570

709

1779
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